Position

Administrative Svc Sup

Administrative Clerk

Senior Administrative Clerk

Senior Administrative Clerk

Senior Administrative Clerk

Administrative Clerk

Senior Administrative Clerk

Senior Administrative Clerk

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

Engineering Technical
Support

Engineering Technical
Support

Engineering Technical
Support

Engineering Technical
Support

Engineering Technical
Support

Engineering Technical
Support

Engineering Technical
Support

Engineering Technical
Support

Total Wages

$95,255

$79,463

$75,798

$75,262

$74,682

$70,500

$67,239

$31,170

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$49,352
$45,153
$40,811
$40,861
$45,467
$33,917

$45,270

$24,899



