Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Administrative Svc Sup		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Engineering Technical Support	\$95,255	\$49,352
Administrative Clerk		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Engineering Technical Support	\$79,463	\$45,153
Senior Administrative Clerk		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Engineering Technical Support	\$75,798	\$40,811
Senior Administrative Clerk		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Engineering Technical Support	\$75,262	\$40,861
Senior Administrative Clerk		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Engineering Technical Support	\$74,682	\$45,467
Administrative Clerk		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Engineering Technical Support	\$70,500	\$33,917
Senior Administrative Clerk		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Engineering Technical Support	\$67,239	\$45,270
Senior Administrative Clerk		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Engineering Technical Support	\$31,170	\$24,899